DISPOSITION
SERVICES

Our Million Dollar Board was created by a Director of DLA Disposition Services to recognize the fiscal
stewardship of Commands taking advantage of Government excess property. Each Command has reutilized in
excess of $1M; some achieved these results with a few MILSTRIP requisitions while others submitted
thousands. In the end, each Command deserves the appreciation and recognition of the DOD and taxpaying
communities for leading by example in fiscal stewardship.
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MILLION DOLLAR BOARD "%

SUMMARY

AIR FORCE

W54CJX top DTID submitter with 1,405 FB5518 top DTID submitter with 1,561
WS8OFLT top $ requisitioned with $69,929,044 FB4852 top $ requisitioned with $160,467,571
Total Army Reutilization $407,031,081 Total Air Force Reutilization $410,481,097
Total Reutilization DTIDS 7,902 Total Reutilization DTIDS 6,711

NAVY

N00383 top DTID submitter with 1,035 M53530 top DTID submitter with 507
N00104 top $ requisitioned with $22,020,722 M35016 top $ requisitioned with $102,191,876
Total Navy Reutilization $116,559,415
Total Reutilization DTIDS 6,043




City/Base

State/Country

WS58C0C
WS58H0Z

2,703,880
1,078,147
1,153,228
1,122,662
1,289,224

23,067,770
2,399,015
3,189,823
1,783,857

21,317,516
1,465,689
2,363,620
2,680,752
2,355,627

10,880,944
9,553,231

10,709,904
1,241,923
1,541,262
1,042,388
2,346,505
3,420,643
5,001,649

EXELIS SYSTEMS CORPORATION
LEIDOS, INC.

GENERAL DYNAMICS INFORMATION TEC
COMBINED TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC

W4MK ARMAMENT RDEC

W4GV USA HQ COMM ELECT CMD
WOML USA DEP TOBYHANNA
W7MT USPFO REP PRTS AL ARNG
W4GG HQ US ARMY TACOM

W7M8 USPFO ACTIVITY IA ARNG
W7M9 USPFO ACTIVITY KS ARNG
0044 AD BN 01 CO F MNT DS PAT
0044 AD BN 01 HHB ADA BN PATR
W6PP PEO IEWS BETSS C

W4GG HQ US ARMY TACOM

W4GG HQ US ARMY TACOM

0003 FA BN HHC REAR DET

0025 AR HQ LIGHTING ACADEM
W4GH TANK-AUTOMOTIVE RDEC
W4GG TACOM PM MRAP MAXXPRO
W7NH MSARNG USPFO ACTIVITY
WOH9 US ARMY AVN & MISSLES CMD
W6X9 USALRCTR FT MCCOY

COLORADO SPRINGS
SAN DIEGO

FAIRFAX
ALBUQUERQUE
PICATINNY ARSENAL

ABERDEEN PROVING GND

TOBYHANNA
MONTGOMERY
ROCK ISLAND
JOHNSTON

TOPEKA

HERLONG

HERLONG
FAYETTEVILLE
WARREN

WARREN

FORT HOOD
SCHOFIELD BARRACKS
WARREN

FORT BLISS
FLOWOOD
REDSTONE ARSENAL
FORT MCCOY

CO
CA
VA
NM
NJ
MD
PA
AL
IL
IA
KS
CA
CA
NC
MI
MI
TX
HI
MI
X
MS




Count of DTIDS

Sum of Acq Value

ARMY

Organization Name

City/Base

State/Country

2,504,113
3,178,430
16,306,761
3,686,547
1,513,901
1,409,178
54,344,788
69,929,044
1,886,831
2,996,453
1,753,598
3,288,897
3,693,523
4,687,150
1,396,305
18,053,154
24,866,574
2,682,649
1,898,298
1,837,068
2,252,765
6,881,447
1,000,000

W46E AMC LSE FWD BAGRAM AB
W04Y USA ELECTRONIC PROVING GR
W7MS5 USPFO ACTIVITY ID ARNG
W6EC PEO STRI REDSTONE

W12K JOINT BASE LEWIS-MCCHORD
WA4RF CONCPT EVAL SPT AGY

WO0XQ POST ENGINEERS PBO1

W6DV PEO M&S REDSTONE

0160 AV HQ HHC SPECIAL OPE
W7ND USPFO WHS ACTV MD ARNG
W4T8 USASMDC KWAJALEIN ATOLL
WSWE OR ARNG CSMS 2

W4QU USA ABERDEEN TEST CENTER
W6DJ TRAINING SPT DIV G3

W47T ASG KU DPW-N

W04X USA YUMA PROVING GROUND
W6PP PMPEO PBUSE EQP NVRSTA
W6YB USALRCTR FT BRAGG

W6GP USA TH AV MAINT PRGM EQ S
0019 EN BN HHC HHC ENGR BN
WODA AFSBN-GERMANY

W30M USA DUGWAY PROVING GND
W4VY LNO FWD OEF

APO

FORT HUACHUCA
BOISE

REDSTONE ARSENAL
FT LEWIS
LEXINGTON

FORT DRUM
REDSTONE ARSENAL
FORT CAMPBELL
HAVRE DE GRACE
APO

CLACKAMAS
ABERDEEN PROVING GND
FORT IRWIN

APO

YUMA

FORT BELVOIR

FORT BRAGG

APO

HERLONG

APO

DUGWAY

AE
AZ
ID
AL
WA
KY
NY
AL
KY
MD
AP
OR
MD
CA
AE
AZ
VA
NC
AE
CA
AE
UT
AE
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City/Base

State/Country

&3
8

5

5

42
30

1,828,630
1,472,727
1,008,472
3,812,674
3,682,548
3,044,000
2,523,827
1,070,513
2,897,857
3,913,878
1,451,934
1,026,041
1,208,168
1,037,974
1,111,074
8,125,632
2,594,907
1,181,731
3,481,491
1,328,035
13,472,235

W7NX USPFO ACTIVITY PA ARNG
W6NO US ARMY BLACK SEA AREA SP
W04Q USA JT MLNTL READINESS CT
W7NG USPFO ACTIVITY MN ARNG
W6X7 USALRCTR DUGWAY PRO
W6TN EQP US ARMY PRE DEPL

0062 OD CO ORDNANCE COMPAN
WO0C3 USA ARMY MAT SPT CMD KORE
W4GG TACOM LCMC PM CSS SITE 1
WODA AFSBN-LOGISTICS

W4GV KUWAIT FO

0402 AQ HHC AUG TDA

0010 CS BN CO E FSC FA IBC

W4GV THOM FULLER CMPD BAGRAM
0017 FA HHB HHB FIRES BRIGA
W46E AMC LSE FWD BAGRAM AB
WODA CEB ARIFJAN

W47T AREA SPT GRP KUWAIT

W6FU CLILIIIP, IV, VII SSA

W4CU SPT CO JMTED

0498 CS HHC HHC COMBAT SUST

ANNVILLE
APO

APO

LITTLE FALLS
DUGWAY
SCHOFIELD BARRACKS
FORT CARSON
APO

APO

APO

APO

APO

FORT DRUM
APO

APO

APO

APO

APO

APO

APO

PA
AE
AE
MN
UT
HI
CcO
AP
AE
AE
AE
AE
NY
AE
AE
AE
AE
AE




DODAAC

Count of DTIDS

B0)

Sum of Acq Value Organization Name

City/Base

TOTAL
FB2027
FB2029
FB2039
FB2065
FB4620
FB4801
FB4814
FB4852
FB4887
FB4897
FB5270
FB5518
FB5820
FB6032
FB6061
FB6103
FB6303
FB6493
FB6562
FD2020
FD2030
FD2060

6711

213
113
239
82
85
119
153
1008
105
128
783
1561
845
3
75
28

$410,481,098
11,364,865
2,233,422
1,173,113
1,544,216
3,585,627
3,680,781
23,516,414
160,467,571
43,203,882
61,233,113
1,751,452
4,096,522
3,052,867
1,153,872
1,484,051
2,666,895
16,723,671
5,441,171
2,730,947
5,600,221
6,368,214
14,329,693

DDHU HILL SBSS RCV

OO ALC DDHU CNTRL RCV
DD DEPOT OK CNTR RCV
AF SUPPLY CNTRL RCV

92 LRS LGS

49 LRS LGRDDR

6 LRS LGRDDC MACDILL AFB
99 LRS LGRDDC

56 LRS SCM

366 LRS LGRDDC

18 LRS LGRDDC

100 LG LGS

386 ELRS LGRD OIF COS
188 FW LGRD

140 LRS LGRDD

CRTC LGS SAVANNAH

177 FW LGRD NJANG

CRTC LGRD VOLK FIELD ANGB
137 LRS LGRDD

00 ALC PK

OC ALC LGI

WR ALC DEPOT STORAGE

HILL AFB

HILL AFB

TINKER AFB
ROBINS AFB
FAIRCHILD AFB
HOLLOMAN AFB
TAMPA

NELLIS AFB
LUKE AFB
MOUNTAIN HOME AFB
APO

APO

APO

FORT SMITH
BUCKLEY AFB
GARDEN CITY
EGG HARBOR TWP
CAMP DOUGLAS
OKLAHOMA CITY
HILL AFB

TINKER AFB
ROBINS AFB
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DODAAC

Count of DTIDS

ATR F

— . —

Sum of Acqg Value  Organization Name

City/Base

State/ Country

FE2027
FE2823
FE6032
FE6151
FX2027

57
73
21
182
21

1,223,802 DDOU CNTRL RCVG
2,153,236 96 LRS LGRMS

2,421,848 188 FW LRSPE
26,104,586 184 ARW LRS
1,175,045 AFTC SMO

HILL AFB

EGLIN AFB

FORT SMITH
MCCONNELL AFB
HILL AFB

UT
FL
AK
KS
UT




DODAAC Countof DTIDS Sum of Acq Value

NAVY

Organization Name

City/Base

State/ Country

TOTAL
NO00070
NO00104
NO00178
N00204
NO00383
NO00421
N30504
N3379A
N42950
N45004
N48381
N50097
N60530
N61762
N65923
N68096
R48254
VO0031A
V09052

6043

373
664
377
75
1035
300
125
97
215
231
419
238
332
81
39
874
331
21

$116,559,415

2,633,744
22,020,722
13,097,247
2,313,494
19,279,718
5,028,390
16,085,388
1,574,158
1,186,151
1,191,230
2,170,467
2,106,823
5,390,446
1,217,924
4,636,583
5,074,337
1,027,558
8,288,247
2,236,288

U S PACIFIC FLEET

NAVSUP WEAPON SYSTEMS SUPPORT MECH
NSWC DAHLGREN

NAVAL AIR STATION

NAVSUP WEAPON SYSTEMS SUPPORT
NAVAL AIR WARFARE CENTER AIR DIV
PINECASTLE RANGE COMPLEX

CAMP LEMONIER DJIBOUTI

NCIS NORTHWEST FIELD OFFICE

NAVAL SPECIAL WARFARE ADVANCE

NAV SURFACE WARFARE CTR DET MEMPHIS
NAVAIR ISS RESIDUAL FAC BEAUFORT SC
NAVAL AIR WARFARE CTR WEAPONS DIV
PORT HUENEME DIV NAVSURFWARCEN
FLEET READINESS CENTER EAST

U S NAVAL HOSPITAL GUAM

NAVAL SPECIAL WARFARE GROUP 1
NAVAL SPECIAL WARFARE GROUP NSWG 2
AIRBORNE COMMAND AND CONTROL

PEARL HARBOR
MECHANICSBURG
DAHLGREN
PENSACOLA
PHILADELPHIA
PATUXENT RIVER
ALTOONA

APO

SILVERDALE
IMPERIAL BEACH
MEMPHIS
BEAUFORT
CHINA LAKE
WHITE SANDS

MCAS CHERRY POINT

FPO

SAN DIEGO
VIRGINIA BEACH
NORFOLK

HI
PA
VA
FL
PA
MD
FL
AE
WA
CA
TN
SC
CA
NM

AP
CA
VA




MILLION DOLLAR BOARD
MARINES

DODAAC Count of DTIDS Sum of Acq Value Organization Name City/Base State/ Country

923 $108,997,479

M21810 31 1,416,715 2D ASSAULT AMPHIBIAN BN 2ND MARDIV CAMP LEJEUNE NC
M30146 257 1,111,055  MARINE CORPS AIR STATION CHERRY POINT NC
M35016 28 102,191,877  OPERATIONS AND TRAINING MCAGCC TWENTYNINE PALMS CA
M53530 507 1,688,261  MARCORSECFORBN NORFOLK

M93636 100 2,589,571  MAINTENANCE CENTER BARSTOW CA
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